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CERTIFIERING

X Flat front panel with cutout for D-Sub connectors.
Unshielded version.

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FUNKTIONER

Non-shielded version

Aluminum, 2.5 mm, front anodized, rear conductive

SPECIFIKATIONER

Table 1/3
Katalognumme Package X L.
. Montering Front Finish
r Quantity
30118-341
5 Screw-on Front  Anodized

Rear Finish

Conductive

Treated Edges

Nej

Uppfyller
kraven enligt

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30118-341

Katalognumme
r

30118-342

30118-343

30118-344

30118-345

30118-346

30118-347

Katalognumme
r

30118-341

30118-342

30118-343

30118-344

30118-345

30118-346

30118-347

Katalognummer

30118-341

Package
Quantity

EMC Shielding

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Montering

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Hojd

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

Typ

Front Panel without Handle

Front Finish

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Table 2/3

Material

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Table 3/3

Rear Finish Treated Edges
Conductive Nej
Conductive Nej
Conductive Nej
Conductive Nej
Conductive Nej
Conductive Nej
Product Type Rack Height
Front Panel 3U
Front Panel 3U
Front Panel 3U
Front Panel 3U
Front Panel 3U
Front Panel 3U
Front Panel 3U

Bredd

20 mm

Uppfyller
kraven enligt

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

Rack Width

4 HP

4 HP

4 HP

4 HP

4 HP

4 HP

4 HP
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30118-342
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30118-343
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30118-344
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30118-345
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30118-346
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30118-347
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30118-341
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30118-342
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30118-343
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30118-344
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30118-345
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30118-346
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30118-347
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30118-341
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Katalognummer Typ

30118-342
Front Panel without Handle

30118-343

Front Panel without Handle
30118-344

Front Panel without Handle
30118-345

Front Panel without Handle
30118-346

Front Panel without Handle
30118-347

Front Panel without Handle

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Bredd

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

Delivery is in standard pack multiples. Pricing is per individual item.

Please order fixing material (sleeves, collar screws) separately.

Please take into consideration that deliveries may be carried out in the stated SPQs (SPQ, e.g. 5 pieces, 10 pieces, 50 pieces,

etc.). Differing order quantities (e.g. 2 pieces) may be changed to the next possible delivery quantity = Standard Pack

Quantity.

VARNING

nVent produkter ska installeras och anvéndas endast s som anges i nVents bruksanvisning och utbildningsmaterial.

Bruksanvisningar ar tillgangliga pd www.nvent.com och fran din nVent kundtjanstrepresentant. Felaktig installation,

missbruk, felapplicering eller annan brist i att helt folja nVents instruktioner och varningar kan orsaka att produkten brister,

egendomsskador, allvarliga kroppsskador och dodsfall och/eller ogiltigforklara din garanti.
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of

their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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